National Convention Sale 2021 Buyer List

Lot
CALVES
1
2
3
4
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
33
34
61

NAME

MISTY MEADOWS JCP MERCHANDISE-ETV
COULEE CREST LONDON SKYLAR-ETV
SPRINGHILL PT CRAIG JILL-ETV

JENS GOLD COIN HOPE

CHOICE OF JC PENNEY X DELITE MARCH CALVES
CHOICE OF JC PENNEY X DELITE MARCH CALVES
CHOICE OF KOJACK X HOLIDAY MARCH CALVES
WARWICK MANOR JC PENNEY CAMEO-ETV
COULEE CREST PHARMER LOLIPOP
SMITHFIELD VENGEANCE HEAT

JENS GOLD JAEGER CELINE

SPRINGHILL TILLER CHARM-ETV

COULEE CREST TK ROSANNA-ETV

HI FIELD LADYSMAN MARLA

CREMEDOW JBUILT 7902

OAKLAND DRONES MARLO

ROCKY HILL PIES SWEETCAROLINE-ETV
SPRINGHILL LAMBEAU JARICA

TWIN BROOK GABE AMANI

SNIDERS COPPER PRELL

OAKLAND CHARMINGS PRESTA

SPRINGHILL CJUNA

TROTACRE HERSHELL MAGNOLIA

CHOICE OF JUNE CALVES COPPER X LILLETH

BRED HEIFERS

23
25
26
cows
28
29
31
32

PINE GROVE BO RIPPLE
HI GUERN VIEW DIVAS DESIRE
SNIDERS HP GG ASSEMBLY-ETV

GUERNSEY GROVE HO MYSTERIOUS-ETV
WARWICK MANOR LONESTAR UNITY
SNIDERS HP GG AZTEC-ETC

SPRINGHILL PIES JITTER-ETV

EMBRYOS AND CHOICES

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

5 MAS X VILLA IVF EMBRYOS

3 DRONE X TRIXIE IVF EMBRYOS

4 DRONE OR MAS X TEACUP IVF EMBRYOS
DRONE OR MAS X TOMORROW IVF EMBRYOS
3 MASX FIESTA IVF EMBRYQOS

4 LEGEND OR CALVARY X LAUREN EMBRYOS
4 KALEB X AUBRIELLA IVF EMBRYOS

CONSIGNOR

CLARK AND REICHARD
COULEE CREST

PINE TREE DAIRY

JENS GOLD FARM
ALAINA DINDERMAN
ALAINA DINDERMAN
ROCKY HILL FARM
KAILA, KARLI, KOLBY STOLTZFUS
COULEE CREST

COON BROTHERS FARM
JENS GOLD FARM
SPRINGHILL

COULEE CREST

BARRY GUYER

FERME IMPERIALE SENC
JAMES MOSER

ROCKY HILL FARM
SPRINGHILL, LILLY DEN AND ELMHURST
GRACE MARCHEZAK
BELLA GABLE

JAMES MOSER
SPRINGHILL

TROTACRE FARM

ED CROSSLAND

REUBEN MILLER
ALAINA, AMERY AND AIDAN DINDERMAN
SNIDER HOMESTEAD, BASSE, HILLPOINT PARTNERS

BASSE + HAGENOW

KAILA, KARLI, KOLBY STOLTZFUS
EION SNIDER

SPRINGHILL

ROZELYN FARM , VAN PATTER AND CLEMENTS
KATIE LIVINGSTON

KNAPP

KNAPP

SPRINGHILL

FLAMBEAU MANOR

LESLIE AND LANDON SIVESIND

PRICE
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5,400.00
5,800.00
9,000.00
3,000.00
6,300.00
5,700.00
4,300.00
4,300.00
2,900.00
2,200.00
2,200.00
4,500.00
4,000.00
4,600.00
3,200.00
2,400.00
2,000.00
1,900.00
15,500.00
3,700.00
1,900.00
1,900.00
800.00
2,200.00

5,700.00
9,000.00
3,300.00

2,900.00
4,500.00
3,800.00
3,500.00

4,250.00
2,400.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,100.00
2,200.00
1,800.00

BUYER NAME

AMARA MCKISSICK

ED CROSSLAND

VALERIE AND JIM SPRENG AND SPRINGHILL FARM
LOGAN SHOOP

MARY KIRK

KARTER,KINZIE AND KOOPER BRANDT
COLTON SHOOP

PRARIE CREAM FARM

COZY NOOK FARM

HOARDS DAIRYMAN FARM

HOARDS DAIRYMAN FARM

ELSIE WOLFF

DANIEL, NAVEAH, EMMET AND TYE CHUPP
ELMHURST AND KYLE POLK

PINE TREE DAIRY

STEVE LINKOWSKI

DAVE MEDICK

SPRINGHILL FARM

DAVID, JASON AND MAY HENISEE
MARY KIRK

STEVE LINKOWSKI

MEADOW AND RYE WITHINGTON
STEVE LINKOWSKI

BRIAN SCHNEBLEY

JOCELYN MCMURRAY
KARLI AND KOLBY STOLTZFUS
PRAIRIE CREAM FARM AND VALLEY GEM

GINA CRUBEL

JOE AND KATHLEEN KERBER
LANDREE FRALEY

JENNIFER LINGEFLET

ED CROSSLAND

JOE AND KATHLEEN KERBER
JOE AND KATHLEEN KERBER
TAYL WIND FARM LLC

JOE AND KATHLEEN KERBER
RYAN SKODA

FOUNDATION GENETICS



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

SEMEN
s54
s55
s56
s57
558
s59
s60

4 DRONE OR MAS X BANK ON ME IVF EMBRYQOS

4 TOBY KEITH X PERWINKLE IVF EMBRYOS

4 JAMES DEAN X PEACEFUL IVF EMBRYOS

4 JAMES DEAN X CONNY EMBRYOS

3 CONVENTIONAL KANDYMAN X CINDY EMBRYOS

3 JCPENNY OR MAS X LAVA EMBRYOS

3 JCPENNEY X LALITA IVF EMBRYOS

3 CONVENTIONAL CHECKMATE X SALLY EMBRYOS

CHOICE OF JAMES DEAN OR THEO TOP 2 CPI HEIFERS
CHOICE OF AMERICAN PIE OR JAMES DEAN X DEIDRA CALVES
CHOICE OF LONESTAR OR DRONE X SELENA MARCH CALVES
CHOICE OF JUNE CALVES DRONE /LADYSMAN X TRACY

10 UNITS OF AMERICAN PIE
10 UNITS OF AMERICAN PIE
2 UNITS OF HERALD-P

4 UNITS OF HERALD-P

10 UNITS OF LONESTAR

3 UNITS OF BO AXEL

3 UNITS OF BO AXEL

KNAPP

MIKAYLA KNORN
MARODORE FARM
SPRINGHILL

FERME IMPERIALE SENC
COULEE CREST

COULEE CREST

FERME IMPERIALE SENC
VAN PATTER

VALLEY GEM

GENETICS LINK

KNAPP

Average on Live Lots & Choices
Average Per Embryo Price

GMS
GMS
GMS
SPRINGHILL
SPRINGHILL
CLAY MILLER
CLAY MILLER

RV Vo Vo S Vo SR Vo S Vo S VS

3,140.00
2,800.00
2,400.00
3,100.00
1,200.00
1,650.00
1,275.00
1,350.00
2,600.00
7,100.00
2,500.00
3,500.00
4,266.67

609.00

750.00
800.00
110.00
150.00
400.00
195.00
105.00

JOSH SMITH

JAY JAQUET
MILLBRIDGE FARMS
NATALIE GILBERT
CHRISTIAN KAISER
PRARIE CREAM FARM
DALE BROWN
CHRISTIAN KAISER
MARCUS J SCHOREPFER
SHOCKING GENETICS
GRANT ITLE

DAVID SEARS

JASON WHITFORD
JASON WHITFORD
JOSEPH PISKOROWSKI
THOMAS BAILEY
KEITH DIXON

DAVE HENISEE
MICHAEL HURST



